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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18 - 19/12/2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
12/18/2021 - 10:44 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 30.43 GUTOVA, Dariy RUS Nis 12/21/2014
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 29.81 741 A
Rekord Mitinga

2. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Swimming club Dorostol 31.69 617 A
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 32.10 593 A
4. RAKOVA, Darina 07 SKP Smolyan 32.28 583 A

JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.28 583 A
6. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 32.66 563 A
7. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 33.10 541 A
8. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.79 509 A
9. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.34 484 B

10. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.53 437 B
11. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 36.05 419 B
12. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.13 416 B
13. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent 36.31 410 B
14. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 36.53 402 B
15. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.68 397 B
16. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.88 391 B
17. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun Skopje 37.24 380 R
18. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 37.50 372 R
19. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 37.99 358
20. KOYCHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 39.15 327
21. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 39.30 323
22. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 39.36 322
23. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.21 302
24. TEODORA, Stojanovska 09 SWC Orion 41.69 271
25. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 42.47 256
26. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K."Mladost" Bor 43.26 242
27. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K."Mladost" Bor 43.33 241
28. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 44.28 226
29. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 44.48 223
30. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 44.76 219
31. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 45.29 211
32. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K."Mladost" Bor 46.11 200
33. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 46.18 199
34. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 46.73 192
35. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 46.92 190
36. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 48.22 175
37. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K."Mladost" Bor 49.15 165
38. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 50.96 148
39. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 52.74 133
40. NIKOLIC, Lena 09 Dubocica 53.38 129
41. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 53.96 125
42. JOKANOVIC, Sofija 11 Rasina 55.64 114
43. MILIC, Dunja 11 Sveti Nikola 55.75 113
44. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 56.02 111
45. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 56.07 111
46. NASKOSKA, Mila 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 57.36 104
47. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 57.59 102
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18 - 19/12/2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

48. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 57.79 101
DSQ ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.47
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Iva 10 Dubocica 1:00.12

B (2004-2005)

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 32.10 593 A
2. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.79 509 A
3. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 39.30 323
4. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K."Mladost" Bor 43.33 241
5. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K."Mladost" Bor 46.11 200

DSQ ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.47

C (2006-2007)

1. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Swimming club Dorostol 31.69 617 A
2. RAKOVA, Darina 07 SKP Smolyan 32.28 583 A
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 33.10 541 A
4. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.13 416 B
5. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 36.53 402 B
6. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.88 391 B
7. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 42.47 256

D (2008-2009)

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.28 583 A
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 32.66 563 A
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.34 484 B
4. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.53 437 B
5. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 36.05 419 B
6. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent 36.31 410 B
7. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.68 397 B
8. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun Skopje 37.24 380 R
9. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 37.99 358

10. KOYCHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 39.15 327
11. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.21 302
12. TEODORA, Stojanovska 09 SWC Orion 41.69 271
13. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K."Mladost" Bor 43.26 242
14. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 46.73 192
15. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K."Mladost" Bor 49.15 165
16. NIKOLIC, Lena 09 Dubocica 53.38 129

E (2010 and younger)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 37.50 372 R
2. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 39.36 322
3. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 44.28 226
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 44.48 223
5. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 44.76 219
6. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 45.29 211
7. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 46.18 199
8. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 46.92 190
9. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 48.22 175

10. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 50.96 148
11. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 52.74 133
12. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 53.96 125
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18 - 19/12/2021

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E (2010 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. JOKANOVIC, Sofija 11 Rasina 55.64 114
14. MILIC, Dunja 11 Sveti Nikola 55.75 113
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 56.02 111
16. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 56.07 111
17. NASKOSKA, Mila 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 57.36 104
18. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 57.59 102
19. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 57.79 101

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Iva 10 Dubocica 1:00.12
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